
1 2 3 4

A

B

C

D

E

F

A4

Owner:

Drawing number: Revision:Issue date: Sheet:Language:

Title:

Approved by:

Created by:

Document type:

Scale:Part Material:

DN001 A12.04.25 1 / 5EN

ESP32 and Touchscreen Case

N/A

Annika Jungfleisch

Technical Drawing

1 : 1PLA

64

4
5

88

6
5

R5 R7
23210

1

6 9

6 9

3
4

R2,1

1,4

1
,9

2
,4

72

R5

6
5

12

9

6

2

1
5

3
2

1
8

7

5

R1

10

32

10

4

2

5

7
8

Front

Top

Back

Left

Right

Bottom

Measurements
in mm



1 2 3 4

A

B

C

D

E

F

A4

Owner:

Drawing number: Revision:Issue date: Sheet:Language:

Title:

Approved by:

Created by:

Document type:

Scale:Part Material:

DN002 A12.04.25 2/5EN

ESP32 and Touchscreen Lid 

N/A

Annika Jungfleisch

Technical Drawing

1 : 1PLA

3
4

6

9 R2,1

R5

75,6

6
5

88

1
,2

2
0

3

14,7

44

R
1,5

1
9

,7

88

6
5

R5

9

6
5

3
4

5

6
2

,6

1

1

6

5

1

1

8
8

8
5

,6

7
3

,6

Measurements in mm

Top
Front

Left

Rear



1 2 3 4

A

B

C

D

E

F

A4

Owner:

Drawing number: Revision:Issue date: Sheet:Language:

Title:

Approved by:

Created by:

Document type:

Scale:General tolerances:Part Material:

DN005 A13.04.25 5/5EN

Bus Stop Vertical Pole

N/A

Annika Jungfleisch

Technical Drawing

1 : 1ISO 2768-mPLA

119,5

32 45 32,5

2
0

R2

3
2

3
0

30

5

1
0

R8
R12

2
0

20

11,361
5

20,2

2
0

,2

2
0

Front

Left Right

Bottom

Measurements in mm

Square has a 
depth of 23 mm


